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Faculty of Economics and Business Administration 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2020-2021 

Duration: 22.02. 2021 – 11.06.2021 

Examination session: 14.06.2021 – 19.07.2021 

Holidays: 03 March – National Day of Bulgaria, 29 April – 04 May – Eastern Holidays, 01 May – 

Labor Day, 06 May – Day of Bulgarian Army, 24 May – Day of Bulgarian Enlightenment and Culture 

and Slavonic Alphabet 

COURSES TAUGHT IN English, German and French: 

NAME OF COURSE DURATION ECTS 
CREDITS 

Professor Schedule 

BACHELOR   COURSES  

In English  

Macroeconomics –  1 
Course code - 3008 

60/45 7 ECTS 
1st year 

Dr. Georgi Ganev/Dr. L. Ivanov 
g.ganev@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
l.ivanov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Mo, 13-17 h  
S – Thu, 11-14 h  
 

Macroeconomics –2  
Course code - 3112 

45/45 7 ECTS 
3rd year  

Prof. Stefan Petranov 
spetranov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Mo, 14-17 h 
S – Mo, 10-12 h 
 

Quantitative Methods In 
Finance   
Course code - R110 

30/30 4 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Boriana Bogdanova 
bpelova@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Thu, 14-17 h 
S – Mon, 18-20 h 

Basic Econometrics 
Course code - 3027 

45/30 5 ECTS 
3rd year  

Assoc. Prof. Boriana 
Bogdanova/Dr. B. Amarov 
bpelova@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
amarov@feb.uni-sofia,bg 
 

L – Fr, 14-17 h 
S – Mon, 15-17 h 

Written business 
communication 
Course code - И026 

30/0 2 ECTS 
4th Year 

Assoc. Prof. M. Tzaneva 
mvolentirova@abv.bg 
 

L – Fr, 11-13 h 
 

Economics of Human Capital 
Course code - И030 

30/0 4 ECTS 
4th Year 

Assoc. Prof. Ralitsa Simeonova-
Ganeva 
r_ganeva@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Tue, 10-12 h 
 

Applied statistics with R 
Course code R037 

30/0 3 ECTS 
4th year  

Assoc. Prof. Kaloyan Ganev 
k_ganev@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Thu, 10-13 h 
 

Decision-making under Risk 
and Uncertainty 
Course code - 3038 

45/0 5 ECTS 
4th year  

Prof. Georgi Mengov 
g.mengov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Mo, 09-12 h 
 

Sustainable Development 
and CSR 
Course code - И018  

30/0 2 ECTS Dr. Marina Stefanova 
mstefanova@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Mo, 17-19 h 

Databases In Finance  
Course code - R015 

30/45 5 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Angel Marchev 
angel.marchev@feb.uni-
sofia.bg 
 

L – Tue, 09-11 h 
S – Tue, 11-14 h 
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Introduction to Finance 
Course code - R105 

30/30 6 ECTS  Chief Assist. Prof. B. Nedev, 
PhD 
bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-
sofia.bg 
 

L – Tue, 10-12 h 
S – Tue, 12-14 h 
 

Fundamentals of Accounting 
Course code - R019 

45/30 7 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Eleonora 
Stancheva   
e_stancheva@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Wed, 10-13 h 
S – Thu, 19-21 h  

Commercial Law 
Course code - R020        

45/0 4 ECTS Assistant Professor Georgi 
Georgiev, PhD 
g.v.georgiev@gmail.com  

L – Mon, 12-15 h 

Fundamentals of Law 
Course code - R109 

30/0 4 ECTS Chief Assistant Professor Dilyan 
Nachev, PhD 
dilyan.nachev@yahoo.fr  
 

L – Wed, 14-16 h 

In French 
Fundamentals of Cost 
Analysis 
Course code - И063 
 

30/0 2 ECTS 
1st year 
 

Assoc. Prof.  Marcellin Yovogan 
myovogan@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Mo, 13-15 h 
 

Fundamentals of Accounting 
Analysis 
Course code - И053 

30/0 2 ECTS 
1st year 
 

Assoc. Prof.  Marcellin Yovogan 
myovogan@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Mo, 09-11 h 
 

Economic History – part 2 
Course code - И085 

30/0 4 ECTS 
1st  year 

Assoc. Prof.  Sonia Georgieva 
sonia@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Thu, 14-16 h 

Written business 
communication 
Course code - И091   

30/0 2 ECTS 
4th Year 

Assoc. Prof.  Magdalena 
Markova 
markova.maggie@gmail.com 
 

L- Tue, 16-18 h 
 

In German     

Principles of Econometrics 
Course code - 3060 

45/30 5 ECTS 
3rd year  

 Prof. Georgi Chobanov/Dr. B. 
Amarov 
georgech@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
amarov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Wed, 11-14 h,  
S – Mon, 13-15 h, 
 

Economics and Enterprise 
Management   
Course code - И039 

30/0 2 ECTS 
 

Prof. Anastasiya Bankova, 
Assistant Maria Trifonova, Ph.D 
mgtrifonova@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Mon, 12-14 h 

Written business 
communication 
Course code - И069 

30/0 2 ECTS 
4th Year 

Slavka Hurleva L – Tue, 16-18 h 

 

MASTER COURSES – in English  

Decision Science 
Course code - E418 

60/0 4 ECTS Prof. Georgi Mengov 
g.mengov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L- Fr, 16-20 h 
 

Macroeconomic Modelling  
Course code - R410 

45/0 3 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Kaloyan Ganev 
k_ganev@feb.uni-sofia.bg 

L- Wed, 15-18 h  
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Introduction to Oracle  
Course code - E417 

30/30 4 ECTS Prof. Krasimira Shvertner 
shvertner@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Sat, 09-19 h 
From 27.02 till 
03.04.2021 

Digital Business Models and 
Processes 
Course code 

30/0 2 ECTS 
 

Assoc. Prof. Anton Gerunov 
a.gerunov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L –Thu, 18-22 h 
 

MS Project Management 
Course code 

30/15 3 ECTS Prof. DrSc Sonia Mileva, PhD 
Vilislav Boutchaktchiev 
smileva@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
boutchak@gmail.com 
 

L – Tue, 18-21 h 

Finance (corporate and 
government) 
Course code - 3510 

45/0 3 ECTS 
 

Chief Assist. Prof. B. Nedev, 
PhD / Trifon Pavkov 
bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-
sofia.bg 
 

L –Wed, 18-21 h 
 

HRM and Organizational 
Behavior  
Course code - 3507 

45/30 9 ECTS Prof. Zhelyu Vladimirov  
jeve@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Mon, 18-22 h  
(22.02 – 12.04; 
18,22 May) 
S – Sun, 09-17 h 
(May 9,23; June -6) 
 

Basic Accounting  
Course code - 3511 

30/30 5 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Nadia Sokolova 
nadya.sokolova@feb.uni-
sofia.bg 
 

L – Thu, 18-22 h 
 

Project Management 
Course code - R265 

45/0 5 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Anton 
Gerunov/Assist. Prof. Ilia 
Krastev 
a.gerunov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Mon, 18-21 h 

Customer Relationship 
Management    
Course code - E565         

30/15 5 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Kamen Spassov 
kspassov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Tue, 18-21 h 

Information and 
Communication Security   
Course Code - E567 

45/0 5 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Nikolay Netov 
nnetoff@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Wed, 18-21 h 

Supply Chain Management 
Course code - E564 

30/30 5 ECTS Prof. Galia Novakova, PhD 
g.novak@fmi.uni-sofia.bg 
 

L – Thu, 18-21 h 

Software Development Life 
Cycle Management       
Course code - E566 

30/30 5 ECTS Prof. Boyan Bontchev 
Bbontchev@fmi.uni-sofia.bg; 
Assistant Prof. Nikola 
Bogdanov 
nikola.k.bogdanov@gmail.com 
 

L – Thu, 18-21 h 

Innovation Management In 
the Organization 
Course code - C228 

30/30 5 ECTS Prof. Zhelyu Vladimirov  
jeve@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
Assoc. Prof. Todor Yalamov 
yalamov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 

L – Fr, 18-21 h 
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Analysis and Management of 
Customer Requirements 
Course code - E568 

45/0 5 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Kamen Spassov 
kspassov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
Assistant Prof. Vesel Gagov 
vgagov@rila.bg 
 

L – Fr, 18-21 h 

More information at: http//www. uni-sofia.bg/feba –Student’s section of the English 
version 

 

 

Abbreviations used: L = lectures, S = seminars  
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